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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

545012E011
545012E030
545012E031
545012E110
545012E130
545011F000
545012E000
545012E001
545012E010
545012E100
545012E011
545012E030
545012E031
545012E110
545011F000
545011F100
545012E001
545012E010

OEM Cross Reference

DYS
DIEDERICHS
A.B.S.
VEMA
TALOSA

JP GROUP
PEMEBLA
FORMPART
NK
STELLOX
METZGER
ASHIKA
MAXGEAR
JAPKO
SASIC
Schaeffler FAG
SIDEM
RUVILLE
AYD
ACKOJA
ACKOJA
AYWIPARTS
BORG & BECK

10200011
1652180
211310
25048
3000792
3640100480
4280
4909008
5013426
5700929SX
58069602
720KK19R
723739
72K19R
7476414
821076110
87473
938933
9709027
A521208
A521208

AW1360119R

BCA6568
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